BRIBIE HIRE SHOP

PHONE: 3408 1484
HOLIDAY 1-3DAYS 1ST WEEK EXTRA HELIUM —

MAKERS WEEKS
Small Bottle
L. .
(up to 50 Ballons) CL.6m3  $65.00
Port a cot $14.00 $20.00 $10.00
Medium Bottle
D 1.2m3 112.00
(up to 100 Balloons) m3 $
Car seat $14.00 $20.00 $10.00
Booster Large Bottle E3.5m3  $224.00
seat $9.00 $15.00 $8.00 (up to 300 Balloons) PARTY AND EVENT HIRE
Helium Grade Balloons
$0.30ea
(30em / 12) JUNE 2017
Regulator and Cylinder - Deposit $50.00

203 FIRST AVENUE (ROAD TO WOORIM)
BONGAREE
Monday—Friday 7.00am--5.00pm
Saturday 7.30am --12.00pm
CLOSED: SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BRIBIE HIRE SHOP |

January 2017




PARTY HIRE

TABLES SEATING DAILY
Trestle 6ft (1.8mx.8m) 6to 8 $8.50
Trestle 7ft (2.1mx.8m) 6to 8 $8.50
Trestle 8ft (2.4mx 8to 10 $10.00
Round White 3ft (.9m) 4 $6.00
Round White 4ft (1.2m) 6 $8.50
Round 6ft (1.8m) 8-10 $12.50
Dry Bar (60cm round) $15.00
CHAIRS
Bar Stool - Black $3.50
Chairs - Plastic White $1.75
White Linen Chair Cover $3.50
Folding Event Chair $3.50
DANCE FLOOR—Timber 4m x4m $250.00
indoor or undercover

MARQUEES
Marquee 8m x 5m peg Installed $250.00
and pole c/w sides
Marquee self erect $75.00
pop-up market style
(3m x 3m)
Marquee self erect $105.00
pop-up market style
(3m x 4.5m)
Marquee self erect $135.00

pop-up market style
(3m x 6m)
** OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST **

DRINK ACCESSORIES

Esky - Fibreglass
Drink Bins Large
Drink Bins Small
Drink Tub on Stand

FOOD HEATING -
COOKING

BBQ - large (4 burner)
Deep Fryer - 2 basket
Heatly Gas Roaster

Pie Warmer

Bain Marie (Large 6Tray)
Bain Marie (Med. 4 Tray)
Bain Marie (6tray open)
Bain Marie (4tray open)
Urn - 20 Litre

Urn - 10 Litre

Chafing Dish / Warmer

GLASSWARE
Beer / whisky / hi-ball
Champagne / wine

S/s wine cooler / stand
Beer jugs

Milk Jugs

Punch Bowl Set

CUTLERY

Dinner knives / forks /
cocktail forks

Sweet spoons/ soup
spoons / teaspoons

Serving forks / spoons

DAILY

$15.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

DAILY

$35.00 gas extra
$52.00
$90.00 gas extra
$34.00

$58.00 Enclosed
$49.00 Enclosed

$58.00

45.00
$22.00
$15.00
$24.00

DAILY
$0.40
$0.50
$5.50
$1.00
$0.40
$9.00

DAILY

$0.30

$0.30

$1.00 per set

Open
Open

CROCKERY

9" Dinner Plates

Bread and Butter Plates

Dessert Bowl / Soup Bowl

Cup & Saucer

Salt and pepper shaker / sugar bowl
Smorgasboard Bowls

Serving Platter

HEATERS

Outdoor Brazier - Wood
Patio Heater - without gas
9kg Gas extra

TABLECLOTHS

White Linen Table Cloth (Deposit Re-

quired

THEME TOILETS

Chemical - flushing

with handbasin, freshwater and light

LIGHTING

Festoon/party lights - 10 bulb
Flood - 500 watt

Flood lights on stand 500w x 2
Fluro Light with Lead

RCD power Box

Extension leads

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST

DAILY
$0.50
$0.40
$0.40
$0.55
$0.45
$0.35
$1.50

DAILY
$5.00

$30.00
$30.00

DAILY

$8.50

DAILY

$105.00
+Delivery

DAILY
$12.00

$8.00

$15.00

$6.00
$4.50
$4.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



