HOLIDAY MAKERS

HOLIDAY MAKERS	1-3 DAYS	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEKS
Port a cot	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
Car seat	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
Booster seat	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$8.00

HELIUM

Small Bottle (up to 50 Ballons)	CL .6m3	\$65.00
Medium Bottle (up to 100 Balloons)	D 1.2m3	\$112.00
Large Bottle (up to 300 Balloons)	E 3.5m3	\$224.00
Helium Grade Balloons (30cm / 12')		\$0.30ea
Regulator and Cylinder - Dep	oosit	\$50.00

BRIBIE HIRE SHOP

www.bribiehireshop.com.au

PHONE: 3408 1484

PARTY AND EVENT HIRE

JUNE 2017

BRIBIE HIRE SHOP

January 2017

203 FIRST AVENUE (ROAD TO WOORIM)
BONGAREE

Monday—Friday 7.00am--5.00pm Saturday 7.30am --12.00pm CLOSED: SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

TABLES	SEATIN	IG DAILY
Trestle 6ft (1.8mx.8m)	6 to	8 \$8.50
Trestle 7ft (2.1mx.8m)	6 to	8 \$8.50
Trestle 8ft (2.4mx	8 to :	10 \$10.00
Round White 3ft (.9m)		4 \$6.00
Round White 4ft (1.2m)		6 \$8.50
Round 6ft (1.8m)	8-1	10 \$12.50
Dry Bar (60cm round)		\$15.00
CHAIRS		
Bar Stool - Black		\$3.50
Chairs - Plastic White		\$1.75
White Linen Chair Cover		\$3.50
Folding Event Chair		\$3.50
DANCE FLOOR—Timber	4m x 4ı	m \$250.00
indoor or undercover		
MARQUEES		
·	Installa	ad \$250.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg	Installe	ed \$250.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides	Installe	·
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect	Installe	ed \$250.00 \$75.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style	Installe	·
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m)	Installe	\$75.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m) Marquee self erect	Installe	·
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m)	Installe	\$75.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style	Installe	\$75.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 4.5m)	Installe	\$75.00 \$105.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 4.5m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 6m)		\$75.00 \$105.00 \$135.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 4.5m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style		\$75.00 \$105.00 \$135.00
Marquee 8m x 5m peg and pole c/w sides Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 3m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 4.5m) Marquee self erect pop-up market style (3m x 6m)		\$75.00 \$105.00 \$135.00

DRINK ACCESSORIES	DAILY			
			CROCKERY	DAILY
Esky - Fibreglass	\$15.00		9" Dinner Plates	\$0.50
Drink Bins Large	\$7.00		Bread and Butter Plates	\$0.40
Drink Bins Small	\$5.00		Dessert Bowl / Soup Bowl	\$0.40
Drink Tub on Stand	\$5.00		Cup & Saucer	\$0.55
FOOD HEATING - COOKING	DAILY		Salt and pepper shaker / sugar bowl Smorgasboard Bowls	\$0.45 \$0.35
BBQ - large (4 burner)	\$35.00 gas	s extra	Serving Platter	\$1.50
Deep Fryer - 2 basket	\$52.00			
Heatly Gas Roaster	\$90.00 gas	s extra	HEATERS	DAILY
Pie Warmer	\$34.00		Outdoor Brazier - Wood	\$5.00
Bain Marie (Large 6Tray)	\$58.00	Enclosed	Patio Heater - without gas	\$30.00
Bain Marie (Med. 4 Tray)	\$49.00	Enclosed	9kg Gas extra	\$30.00
Bain Marie (6tray open)	\$58.00	Open		54111/
Bain Marie (4tray open)	45.00	Open	TARLECLOTUS	DAILY
Urn - 20 Litre	\$22.00		TABLECLOTHS White Lines Table Clath (Denesit Re	\$8.50
Urn - 10 Litre	\$15.00		White Linen Table Cloth (Deposit Required	\$6.50
Chafing Dish / Warmer	\$24.00		quirea	
			THEME TOUETS	DAILY
GLASSWARE	DAILY		THEME TOILETS	
Beer / whisky / hi-ball	\$0.40		Chemical - flushing	\$105.00
Champagne / wine	\$0.50		with handbasin, freshwater and light	+Delivery
S/s wine cooler / stand	\$5.50		LIGHTING	DAILY
Beer jugs	\$1.00		Festoon/party lights - 10 bulb	\$12.00
Milk Jugs	\$0.40		Flood - 500 watt	\$8.00
Punch Bowl Set	\$9.00		Flood lights on stand 500w x 2	\$15.00
			Fluro Light with Lead	\$6.00
CUTLERY	DAILY		RCD power Box	\$4.50
Dinner knives / forks / cocktail forks	\$0.30		Extension leads	\$4.00
Sweet spoons/ soup spoons / teaspoons	\$0.30		ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST	
Serving forks / spoons	\$1.00 per set		PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHO	OUT NOTICE